

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP. No.3912 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.06.2026	<u>RY,J</u> At request of the revision petitioner that counter is not served on him, List on 30.06.2026. (B/o) rsp	

--	--	--	--